ng| Name

Ra
Bib

1
122

2
25

195

161

21

193

194

10
198

11
143

12
127

13

14
150

15
184

Réser Lena
TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

Allgduer Jolien
TS Weiler

Fischnaller Hannah

Sparkasse SG Gotzis

Weinzierl Lena
TSV Durach

Kneifel Lara
LG Filstal

Hammerer Annalena

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen

Winkel Viola
TSV Wiggensbach

Gehrandt Ayleen
LG Filstal

Csulits Sophia
LG Filstal

Ritz Hailey
LG Filstal

Nachbaur Elina
Sparkasse 56 Gotzis

Lerch Emma
TS Bludenz

Winkel Victoria
TSV Wiggensbach

Hudec Rafaela
Sparkasse 56 Gotzis

Hirkic Amila
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen

MNat. Ergebnis

JG
AUT
2006

AUT
2006

AUT
2007

GER
2006

GER
2006

AUT
2007

GER
2006

GER
2007

GER
2007

GER
2007

AUT
2007

AUT
2007

GER
2007

AUT
2006

AUT
2007

4252

3.823

3.744

3.662

3.640

3.245

3.169

2931

2.809

2793

2722

2.452

2274

2127

1.694

12,23
+03
(861}
12,95
+0,1
(744)
13,07
+0.3
(725)
1315
+03
(712)

14,07
68,0

(577)
14,53
0.0
(514)
13,53
+0,3
(655)
14,38

(534)
1517
+0,1
{432}
14,38
+0,1
[534}

1534
+0,3

(411)
15,98
+0.1
(337)
16,17

(317)
16,40
+0.1
(292)
aufg.

496
+1.6
(548]
458
+0.7
(448)
441
+0.6
{406)
4,63
+06
(461)
4,55
+1,1
(441)
3,92
*1:5
(290)
431
+03
(381)
4,40
+09
(403)
442
+1.4
{408]
412
+1.0
(336)
3,89
+04
(283)
3,91
+1.2
(287)
3,91
*156
(287)
3.73
*1.3
(248)
3.61
+04
(223)

862

(440)
9,22

(479)
8,20

(412)
9,75

(513)
10,84

(585)
8,10

(406)
8,53

(434)
9,14

(473)
6,75

(319)
6,48

(302)
6,74

(318)
7,59

(373)
7,15

(345)
5,03

(210)
6,04

(274)




